UNISTAX Series - single phase
Rugged  modular power supplies for Industrial Applications - 1
UK/Europe/ROW       +44 (0)1268 568200
USA/Canada       +1 877 215 8463
E:  sales@powerstax.com
W:  www.powerstax.com Copyright © 2017 Powerstax Ltd
Powerstax
U

standard features with a variety of remote control
functions being available.
Chassis mounted and 19” rack-mounted versions are
available across the range.
STANDARD MODEL OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT POWER
CASE STYLE
CHASSIS (-C) 19” (-N)
U01201-1-008-150-x
U01921-1-008-240-x 8V 150A
240A
1200W
1920W
4
2 3U
U01441-1-012-120-x
U02881-1-012-240-x 12V 120A
240A
1440W
2880W
4
2 3U
U01501-1-015-100-x
U03001-1-015-200-x 15V 100A
200A
1500W
3000W
4
2 3U
U01501-1-020-075-x
U03001-1-020-150-x 20V 75A
150A
1500W
3000W
3
4 3U
U01441-1-024-060-x
U03001-1-024-125-x 24V 60A
125A
1440W
3000W
3
4 3U
U01401-1-028-050-x
U02801-1-028-100-x 28V 50A
100A
1400W
2800W
3
4 3U
U01441-1-036-040-x
U02881-1-036-080-x 36V 40A
80A
1440W
2880W
3
4 3U
U01441-1-048-030-x
U02881-1-048-060-x 48V 30A
60A
1440W
2880W
3
4 3U
U01501-1-100-015-x
U03001-1-100-030-x 100V 15A
30A
1500W
3000W
3
4 3U
U01501-1-200-007-x
U03001-1-200-015-x 200V 7.5A
15A
1500W
3000W
3